SNo Description of Goods HSN Code Qty Unit Rate Amount Disc Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

11  -  Wrap Tops Georgette Woven 62064000 1.00 PCS 1,899.00 1,899.00 0.00 2.50 18.99 2.50 18.99 0.00 0.00

11.00 27,589.00 0.00 275.89 275.89 0.00

Sub Total : 27589

Party Discount : -16553.4

Tax Amount : 551.78
Bill Amount : 11587.38

Amount in Words:  ₹  Eleven Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Seven And Paisa  Thirty Eight Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No